AGENDA

Bay Area Air Quality Management District

CARE Task Force Meeting

Date: July 24, 2007
Time: 10:00 p.m. — 2:00 p.m.

Location:

Facilitator:  Phil Martien

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7
8)

9)

Welcome, Introductions, and Logistical Issues
Jack Broadbent

CARE Program Status & Update
Phil Martien

Diesel PM Emissions from West Oakland Truck-Related
Businesses and Construction Activity
Sonoma Technology Inc., Phil Martien

Survey of On-Road Diesel Truck Activity in West Oakland
Sonoma Technology Inc., Phil Martien

Public Comment

Richmond BNSF Railyard Health Risk Assessment
Phil Martien

Public Comment
Lunch Break

CARE Mitigation Strategies
Phil Martien

10) Green Ports Initiative

Brian Bunger

11) Public Comment

BAAQMD; 4" floor conf. room; 939 Ellis Street; San Francisco

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:25

11:25-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:20

1:20-1:45

1:45-2:00

Note: This agenda, as well as other presentation materials, will be made

available at the Project Web Site: http://www.baagmd.gov/CARE



http://www.baaqmd.gov/CARE

