AGENDA

Bay Area Air Quality Management District CARE Task Force Meeting

July 24, 2007 Date:

Time:

10:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. BAAQMD; 4th floor conf. room; 939 Ellis Street; San Francisco Location:

Facilitator: Phil Martien

1)	Welcome, Introductions, and Logistical Issues Jack Broadbent	10:00-10:10
2)	CARE Program Status & Update Phil Martien	10:10-10:25
3)	Diesel PM Emissions from West Oakland Truck-Related Businesses and Construction Activity Sonoma Technology Inc., Phil Martien	10:25-10:45
4)	Survey of On-Road Diesel Truck Activity in West Oakland Sonoma Technology Inc., Phil Martien	10:45-11:05
5)	Public Comment	11:05-11:25
6)	Richmond BNSF Railyard Health Risk Assessment Phil Martien	11:25-11:45
7)	Public Comment	11:45-12:00
8)	Lunch Break	12:00-12:30
9)	CARE Mitigation Strategies Phil Martien	12:30-1:20
10)	Green Ports Initiative Brian Bunger	1:20-1:45
11)	Public Comment	1:45-2:00

Note: This agenda, as well as other presentation materials, will be made available at the Project Web Site: http://www.baaqmd.gov/CARE